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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 47 8 Zaroslinska Katarzyna19 51 10 Slöetjes Lonneke

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

25 93 Total Team
10 30 8 Zaroslinska Katarzyna
8 22 15 Kurnikowska Natalia
3 17 25 Grejman Anna
5 69 Total Team
3 16 2 Tokarska Maja
1 9 8 Zaroslinska Katarzyna
1 7 25 Grejman Anna
4 56 Total Team
2 12 15 Kurnikowska Natalia
1 8 8 Zaroslinska Katarzyna
1 11 25 Grejman Anna

20 Total Team
54 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 93 Total Team
19 34 10 Slöetjes Lonneke
10 24 11 Buijs Anne
10 23 6 Balkestein-Grothues Maret
13 62 Total Team
6 13 11 Buijs Anne
3 13 5 De Kruijf Robin
3 13 3 Belien Yvon
2 73 Total Team
1 10 3 Belien Yvon
1 9 14 Dijkema Laura

15 Total Team
75 228 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Krzos AleksandraL
2 Tokarska Maja
3 Efimienko Zuzanna
8 Zaroslinska Katarzyna

11 Paszek Daria
12 Kowalinska Izabela
13 Durajczyk AgataL
14 Wolosz Joanna
15 Kurnikowska Natalia
19 Sieczka Ewelina
20 Piekarczyk Natalia
22 Smarzek Malwina
24 Sikorska Aleksandra
25 Grejman Anna

  
 
  

 
L L L
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  

  
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5

12

1
10
1
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Coach:
Assistant:

NAWROCKI Jacek (POL)
KAWKA Waldemar (POL)

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Stoltenborg Femke
3 Belien Yvon
4 Plak Celeste
5 De Kruijf Robin
6 Balkestein-Grothues Maret
7 Steenbergen Quinta
8 Pietersen Judith
9 Schoot MyrtheL

10 Slöetjes Lonneke
11 Buijs Anne
12 Nummerdor-Flier Manon
14 Dijkema Laura
16 Stam-Pilon DebbyL
22 Koolhaas Nicole

  

  
  

  
  
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L L L

6

7
10

19
16

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Giovanni Guidetti
Saskia van Hintum

Referees: DI GIACOMO ARTURO (BEL) & ZAHORCOVA KARIN (CZE)

NED
POL 0

3 25
19

25
19

25
16

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 3'09502.08.2015
LUBLIN
GLOBUS

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 19:41  Total: 1:31
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Finals  (Places 1-2)


